
Loess Hills Alliance Board of Directors and Alternates
Plymouth County Term

Name Dir Alt Address City State Zip H-Phone W-Phone Fax E-Mail Exp.

Gary Horton x 850 Hardy ST Akron IA 51001 712-551-6711 garymhorton@yahoo.com

Nick Beeck x P.O. Box 1033 Hinton IA 51024 712-947-4270 712-947-4371 nbeeck@co.plymouth.ia.us

John Meis x                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         716 4th Ave SE LeMars IA 51031 712-546-9216 712-540-8688 cell jmeis@co.plymouth.ia.us

Woodbury County

Dawn Snyder x 4500 Sioux River Rd Sioux City IA 51109 712-898-9168 712-258-0838 712-258-1261 dsnyder@woodburycountyiowa.gov

Marty Pottebaum x 2920 S Glass ST Sioux City IA 51106 712-251-1799 712-279-6525 mpottebaum@woodburycountyiowa.gov

Rich Pope x 415 Beall ST Box 49 Sloan IA 51055 515-509-1346 gilgai@msn.com

Rocky DeWitt x 712-253-0421 712-279-6525 rdewitt@woodburycountyiowa.gov

Rick Schneider x 4500 Sioux River Rd Sioux City IA 51109 712-253-5407 712-258-0838 712-258-1261 Rschneider@woodburycountyiowa.gov

Herman Schultz x 2036 Roundtable Road Sergeant Bluff IA 51054 712-943-4388 712-490-4542 pjshps5@longlines.com

Monona County

Patty McCall x 21533 County Hwy L20 Castana IA 51010 712-353-6579 712-420-3874 pmjvcall@wiatel.net

Tammy Bramley x 42715 210
th

 ST Ute IA 51060 712-265-1199 bramley_tammy@hotmail.com

Alan Dale x 26882 Redwood Ave Soldier IA 51572 712-884-2578 402-681-7693 AKDale1997@gmail.com

Paul Moorhead x 33387 334
th

 ST Moorhead IA 51558 712-886-5572

Tom Brouillette x 44616 110th ST Mapleton IA 51034 712-882-3226 mocosuptom@gmail.com

David Maule x 19897 Larpenteur Rd Turin IA 51059 712-353-6708 davermaule@gmail.com

Harrison County

Scott Pape x 1680 Easton Trail Little Sioux IA 51545 Term End 2020 sbpape@iowatelecom.com

John Straight x  2457 Milford Lane Logan IA 51546 Term End 2019 debjohnstraight@gmail.com

Linda Herman x 1193 Ideal Ave. Pisgah IA 51555 712-456-2838 402-290-6619-c lindalee3@iowatelecom.net

Dean McIntosh x 2846 Loess Hills Trail Mo Valley IA 51555 712-642-4327 Deanmac70@gmail.com

Jim Rains x 209 Cedar ST Mondamin IA 51557 712-646-2249 jm75rains@yahoo.com.

Deb Nelson x 1446 Hillside Ave Pisgah IA 51564 712-592-1525 712-646-2351 jiffymart@hotmail.com

Pottawattamie County

Jeff Franco x 27792 Ski Hill Loop Honey Creek IA 51542 402-680-6125 712-328-5831 jeff.franco@pottcounty-ia.gov

Mark Shoemaker x 227 S 6th St Co. Bluffs IA 51501 712-485-2280 712-328-5638 712-328-4731 mark.shoemaker@pottcounty.com

Chad Kunze x 111 Shaley Circle Co. Bluffs IA 51503 712-328-5644 chad.kunze@pottcounty.com

Mills County

Lonnie Mayberry x 12 North Walnut ST Glenwood IA 51534 402-616-0877 712-527-3509 lmayberry@millscoia.us

Gary Liebsch x 65364 Pease Road Glenwood IA 51534 402-297-5822 gliebsch1@yahoo.com

Jerad Getter x 56235 Deacon Rd Pacific JunctionIA 51561 712-527-9685 millsccbia@hotmail.com

Fremont County

Robert Smith x 2922 State 120th St Sidney IA 51652 712-625-3623 robertsmithfarms@gmail.com

Terry Lewis x PO Box 117 Sidney IA 51652 712-314-0319

Robert Benton x 1204 280th Ave. Tabor IA 51653 712-309-2441 402-690-8820-Cell robertbenton2@outlook.com

Iowa Division of Soil Conservation
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Brett Bengard x 305 McKenzie Ave. Council Bluffs IA 51503 712-328-2489 Ext. 3 Brett.Bengard@ia.nacdnet.net

Western Iowa Tourism Region

Renea Anderson x 109 N 4th Ave,Suite 2 Logan IA 51546 712-420-0905 712-644-3081 hcdc@iowatelecom.net

The Nature Conservancy

Graham McGaffin x 4501 Manor circle Sioux City IA 51104 712-898-7165 712-898-7165 gmcgaffin@tnc.org

Scott Moats x 24764 Hwy Westfield IA 51062 515-360-4280 712-568-2596 smoats@tnc.org

Iowa Department of Natural Resources

Iowa Bankers Association

RC&D's

Michelle Wodtke Franksx PO Box 189 Oakland IA 51560 712-623-4232 712-482-3029 712-308-2084 michelle@goldenhillsrcd.org

Iowa Realtors

Ed Cambridge x 20703 Barrus Road Glenwood IA 51534 712-366-5737 402-680-0362 ecambridge@npdodge.com

*INFORMATION NOT AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME
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